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CERTIFICADOS EM SOROLOGIA

NOME

AHFIA MARCHESI DOBROCHINSKI
ALANA VILELA DE SOUZA

ALBERTO DE AZEVEDO SANS
ALESSANDA CELESTINO SANTOS
ANDERSON MARQUES DE ARAUJO
ANDREA PETRY

ANDREIA PANTALIAO FERREIRA
ANELISA FERNANDES VIEIRA

BRUNA ACCORSI MACHADO

BRUNA MONEGAT BARILI
CAMILA DE SOUZA HAMU

CARLOS AUGUSTO VELASCO DE CASTRO
CAROLINE RODRIGUES CHOEN
CAROLINNA PORTELA COELHO
CASSIANO MATEUS ZANCHETT
CECILIA LEITE MOTTA DE OLIVEIRA
CHRISTIANE SANTANA DE MELO
CINTIA RECHE

CLAUDIA ABREU GARCIA

CLAUDIA M.MAURA ABRAHIM
CLAUDIA MARIA MORENO
DOUGLAS BONI FITARELLI

ELIANE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
ELZA ANGELICA E SOUSA COUTINHO
FABIANA REGINA RIBEIRO CARVALHO
FABIANE TARQUINI

FABIO RAMOS OLIVEIRA

FABIOLLA NASCIMENTO DO CARMO LEITE
FERNANDA TREVISAN MARTINS
FRANCISCO LIMA JUNIOR

DATA

09/11/2011
09/11/2011
27/10/1996
30/11/2020
06/11/2007
21/05/2000
07/11/2017
07/11/2012
30/10/2018
30/11/2020
10/11/2009
05/08/2003
07/11/2017
06/11/2007
06/11/2007
05/11/2005
02/11/2004
02/11/2006
16/08/1999
16/08/1999
17/09/2001
09/11/2011
05/08/2003
25/05/2011
30/11/202
27/10/1996
21/05/2000
17/11/2015
06/11/2013
05/11/2005
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HELAINE DE ARAUJO VIRGOLINO
IEWA TACIANA G.S.T.S BRAGA

INGRID LEMES RODRIGUES

ISAAC EMANUEL MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
JANESLANE FERREIRA MACIEL
JANILCE JINO

JAQUELINE FARINON

JAQUELINE SOLDA PALAORO

JOSANA PASSOS DE ANDRADE MELO
KATIA LUZ TORRES SILVA

LAINE SOUZA DO CARMO

LASMAR ROBERTO P. ALVES

LINDETE DE LIMA GOMES

LUCIANO OTAVIO DE LIMA SOUZA
MARCIA BERNARDINO C.POLITE
MARCIA P.E.DE MORAIS

MARIA GORETTI LIMA KUHN

MARIA REGINA A.A. OLIVEIRA

MARIA REGINA DE BRITO BARBE FELIX
MARILIA SABO FERNANDES

MIUKY E.ALFAIA CRISPIM

MOISES LEITE MOTTA

NILCINEIA SOARES MARTINES ADRIANO
NEWTON DIAS LOURENCO

PATRICIA REGINA BARBOSA ARAUJO
PERLA RISETTE ALVES LIMA
POLLYANNA TAVARES DELIRA CAMELO
RAISSA MARTINS CHINI

RENATA ELIANE BOHEM

ROBERTA MARTINS HADDAD
ROBERTO LUIS RIBEIRO MAIA
ROSECLER INACIA DE PAULA FERREIRA
ROSIANY CUNHA DA SILVA

SHEILA MOURA URZEDO CANOS
SHIZUE FREITAS SATO

SIMONE MACHADO SALAPATA

24/06/2009
27/10/1996
06/11/2007
07/11/2012
10/11/2009
05/11/2008
21/05/2000

06/11/2007

04/11/2010
16/08/1999
16/08/1999
05/11/2005
27/10/1996
16/08/1999
25/05/2002
27/10/1996
02/11/2004
07/11/2012
16/08/1999
16/08/1999
17/11/2015
16/08/1999
06/11/2007
05/08/2003
07/11/2012
02/11/2004
05/11/2019
09/11/2011
05/11/2014
30/11/2020
02/11/2004
02/11/2004
05/11/2005
04/11/2010
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